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Fee schedule
Parramatta Park

Parramatta Park

Shelter name Capacity*
Badu 60
Bunmarra 60
Daramu 60
Duruwan 60
Garraway 60
Gawi 150
Mana 125

Private and community hire fee Corporate hire fee
$220 $435
$275 $545
$275 $545
$180 $350
$220 $435
$275 $545
$220 $435

All fees quoted include GST and are subject to periodic review and change.
Capacity subject to change at any time, GSP adheres to NSW Government and NSW Health advice.

Categories

Private Booking made by an individual or on behalf of a family
Community Booking made by a charity or other not for profit group
Corporate Booking made by a company or other organisation

School Booking made by a school

School Booking made by a third-party provider on behalf of a school

Small events

Functions or events with more than 150 people attending require a small event application submitted for
assessment to Greater Sydney Parklands (GSP). All small events require prior written approval from

GSP.

Administration fees
Application fee

Administration and processing fee

Alteration fee

Wk

GOVERNMENT

$60 per application
Applies to add-on applications, cross country and walkathon
application and school facilitated excursions

$110 per booking
Applies to third-party provider school bookings

$60 per alteration
Applies if your booking is altered more than once after it has been
confirmed
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Entertainment and other add-ons
Structures, marquees, caterers or other add-ons $80 per item
Amusements - free to users $80 per item

School groups

School groups hiring a shelter will be charged the community hire fee for that shelter. For cross country,
walkathons, orienteering or other school facilitated excursions the cost will be calculated at the rate of
$0.55 per student. For third-party provider facilitated excursions the cost will be calculated at the rate of
$2.00 per student.

Wedding and special occasion photography

The wedding and special occasion photography permit provides approval to have your photography on a
non-exclusive basis within the parklands. The cost is $120 per hour.

Wedding ceremony

The wedding ceremony permit provides approval to have your wedding ceremony in a specific area with
the park. The cost is $330 for up to 2 hours. Additional usage is charged at $165 per hour.

Bonds

Bonds A $330 bond applies to any booking that has structures, entertainment or other add-
ons onsite. Bonds are also required for school bookings with more than 300
attendees.

Bond refunds All bonds are refunded within 4 weeks after the booking date. Bonds are only
refunded in full if all booking conditions have been met and the area is left free from
litter and/or damage.
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